Re-Scrutiny Results of Attorneys-at-Law October 2022 - Intermediate Examination - College New

Index No

2022B202013
2022B202034
2022B202043
2022B202060
2022B202089
2022B202090
2022B202098
2022B202118
2022B202131
2022B202157
2022B202167
2022B202171
2022B202176
2022B202182
2022B202185
2022B202234
2022B202235
2022B202236
2022B202238
2022B202242
2022B202249
2022B202254
2022B202300
2022B202308
2022B202316
2022B202339
2022B202358
2022B202361
2022B202363

Reg No

29238
32259
33121
34011
36176
26289
29757
32403
33310
33849
33916
33944
34005
34690
34712
35624
35626
35638
35662
35706
35800
35878
36427
37539
37622
34165
34989
35007
35492

LW201-Jurisprudence

LW202-Administrative Law
LW204-Law of Obligations - Il (Delict)
LW205-Law of Property - |
LW206-Law of Property - Il

REF - Referred

LW201

56
55
55
50
60
59
55
57
60
61
59
53
65
62
54
51
52
58
53
60
53
57
54
49
56
57
55
51
44

53
52
50
55
47
47
53
46
56
47
40
40
55
42
49
46
50
47
44
46
50
54
45
40
55
60
49
35
46

35
59
41
46
60
42
41
43
47
42
52
53
44
40
52
22
37
46
55
53
38
27
56
28
28
53
59
42
47

LW202 LW204 LW205

35
57
56
47
62
53
63
57
56
69
58
59
78
62
58
48
49
53
41
53
43
60
59
40
47
31
40
60
35

LW206

37
64
52
52
77
62
59
49
47
44
69
56
45
31
41
54
50
50
45
51
53
54
57
63
65
18
44
47
43

LW207-Revenue Law
LW208-International Law

LW208

31
41

40

40

40
40
40
23

40
40
52

40

57
48
39
47

Lw211

16

30

21

32
33

44

19

44
33

23

20
30

23

LW211-Intellectual Property Law

LW212-Law of Trusts

LW214-Arbitration Law

LW212

58
67
33
48
51
40
47
47
41
50
48
47
66
44
50
42
51
40
26
34
50
40
69
28
61
59
42
60
56

Total

290
384
318
339
378
343
350
332
347
357
345
352
386
321
344
303
312
317
304
337
339
312
370
288
335
335
337
334
318

Avg

41.43
54.86
45.43
48.43
54.00
49.00
50.00
47.43
49.57
51.00
49.29
50.29
55.14
45.86
49.14
43.29
44.57
45.29
43.43
48.14
48.43
44.57
52.86
41.14
47.86
47.86
48.14
47.71
45.43

Grade

FAIL
REF

FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
REF

FAIL
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
REF

FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
REF

FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL

Principai

Sri Lanka Law Cellege

Colombo - 12
Sri Laazka

Director of Examinations
Examinations Unit
Sti Lanka Law College
Coluinbo 12
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Re-Scrutiny Results of Attorneys-at-Law October 2022 - Intermediate Examination - College New

Index No
2022B202367 35672 58
2022B202369 35730 54

LW201-Jurisprudence
LW202-Administrative Law
LW204-Law of Obligations - |l (Delict)
LW205-Law of Property - |
LW206-Law of Property - |

REF - Referred

52
65

Reg No LW201 LW202 LW204

51
29

LW205 LW206 LW207

39
40

34 50
58 40

LW207-Revenue Law
LW208-International Law
LW211-Intellectual Property Law
LW212-Law of Trusts
LW214-Arbitration Law

LW208 LWw211 LW212

56
56

LW214

Total

340
342

Avg

48.57
48.86

Grade

FAIL
FAIL

Principai
Sri Lanka Law» Cellege
Colombe - 12
Sri Laiika

s LA

Exain

3

Sri Lanka Law College
Colomibo 12
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Re-Scrutiny Results of Attorneys-at-Law October 2022 - Intermediate Examination - Referred

Index No Reg No LW201 LwW202 LwW204 LW205 LW206 LwW207 Lw208 LWw211 Lw212 LW214 Total Avg Grade

2022B202397 32277 41 41 41.00 FAIL

2022B202401 32397 47 47 47.00 FAIL

2022B202404 33762 45 45 45.00 FAIL

2022B202405 33772 37 37 37.00 FAIL
2022B202406 33776 42 42 42.00 FAIL

2022B202408 33793 41 41 41.00 FAIL
2022B202419 35889 40 40 40.00 FAIL
2022B202420 35895 29 29 29.00 FAIL
2022B202421 35950 37 37 37.00 FAIL
Principal
Sri Lanka Law Cellege
Colombo - 12
Sri Lanka
Director of Examinations
Examinations Unit
Sri Lanka Law College
Colombo 12

LW201-Jurisprudence LW207-Revenue Law

LW202-Administrative Law LW208-International Law

LW204-Law of Obligations - Il (Delict) LW211-Intellectual Property Law

LW205-Law of Property - | LW212-Law of Trusts

LW206-Law of Property - Il LW214-Arbitration Law

REF - Referred l1of1l



